
Agenda 
Cucharas River Wildfire Watershed Assessment  
Stakeholder Meeting #1 
Date: February 25th, 2014 

Location: La Veta Library, 310 S. Main Street, La Veta, Colorado 

Time: 7-9 PM 

!
1. Introductions/Goals 

2. Wildfire/Watershed Assessments in Colorado 

3. Assessment Process and Schedule 

4. Project Area for Cucharas River Assessment 

5. Review Initial Analyses 

6. Next Steps 

!
Notes: _________________________________________________________ 

_______________________________________________________________ 

_______________________________________________________________ 

_______________________________________________________________ 

_______________________________________________________________ 

_______________________________________________________________ 
Project information available on  www.jw-associates.org 

Click on Projects menu, then select Cucharas 

!



C u c h a ra s  R i v e r  Wa t e r s h e d  A tt e n d e e s  M e e t i n g  1
Organization First Last Work phone Mobile phone email Attend Meeting?

Lois Adams loisadams@mac.com

Panadero POA Olan Adams 719.742.3322 oladams@rmi.net

LVFPD Auxuliary Michele Appel 719.989.1023 appel2us@yahoo.com

La Veta Fire Protection District Paul Branson 719.859.4678 cathartesaura@aol.com

Division of Water Resources Doug Brgoch 719.859.0122 Doug.Brgoch@state.co.us

Cuchara Mountain Resort Bruce Cantrell 719.742.3013 abc@energyctrl.com

Huerfano County Steve Channel 719.989.8043 schannel@huerfano.us

Cuchara Homeowner Ken Clark 719.742.0223 kkclark@cox.net

San Isabel National Forest - San Carlos RD Paul M Crespin 719.269.8701 719.429.0032 pcrespin@fs.fed.us

Martin Reservoir Dale Davis 719.742.3547 elads1012@centurylink.net

Davis Ranch Gaye Davis 719.680.3247 cgayedavis@gmail.com

JD Partners John Davis 719.742.3118 719.859.0123 cowdoc@fnbtrinidad.com

Huerfano County Water Conservancy District Carol Dunn 719.742.5581 cdunn@cad-1.com

Huerfano County Water Conservancy District Beaver Edmundson 719.738.2488 beranch3@yahoo.com

Colorado State Forest Service Rich Edwards 970.491.8036 970.213.8619 rich.edwards@colostate.edu

Town of La Veta Laura Erwin (719) 742-3631 townoflaveta@centurytel.net

Huerfano County John Galusha 719.248.4541 john@huerfano.us

Huerfano County Ray Garcia 719.746.2362 ergarcia69@hotmail.com

American Red Cross Dennis Hoyt 719.890.0275 dennis.hoyt@gmail.com

Huerfano County Water Conservancy District Scott King 719.742.3124 slking@centurylink.net

Panadero POA Jim Littlefield 719.742.3735 Jim.Littlefield@usccg.com

LVFPD Auxiliary Peggy Littlefield 719.742.3735 peggylittlefield@gmail.com

Colorado State Forest Service Mark Loveall 719.742.3588 719.989.7205 Mark.Loveall@colostate.edu

Colorado State Forest Service CK Morey 719.742.3588 Clarence.Morey@colostate.edu

Cuchara Water & Sanitation District Bob Northup 719.742.3108 cswd@centurytel.net

San Isabel NF - San Carlos RD Dennis Page 719.269.8584 719.429.2510 dwpage@fs.fed.us

Cuchara Water & Sanitation District Art Pierce 719.742.3243 404.932.7818 artpierce@att.net

Town of La Veta Rob Saint-Peter 719.742.3631 jerry.fitzgerald@townoflaveta-co.gov

Town of La Veta Logan Taggart logan.taggart@townoflaveta.gov

Huerfano County Max Vezzani 719.738.6034 719.680.1976 vezzani28co@aol.com

Gomez and Romero Ditch T.I. Welch 719.660.4746

Hole in the Wall Ranch POA Mary White 719.742.6164 lavetalaw@gmail.com

Huerfano County Water Conservancy District Sandy White 7197426164 sandyw@white-jankowski.com

US Forest Service Jennifer Wingate 719.742.3681 jwingate@fs.fed.us

30


